November
8
9
11
11
13
15-20
15-20
22
23
29
29

2021-2022 Nashville * Basketball Schedule

Cutter Morning Star
Morrilton (Benefit Game)
AR High

North Little Rock

Girls Jamboree

Heavenly Hoops Tournament (Mt St Mary’s)

Nashville Insurance Invitational
Lakeside

Greenwood

**Malvern

**Malvern

29-Dec. 4 Blevins Jr High Tournament

30
December

6

6-11

10

13

16

21

28-30

28-30
January

March
1-5
10-12

Centerpoint

** Arkadelphia

Nashville Bankers Classic
**Malvern

Centerpoint

**Ft. Lake

Greenwood

Spa City Invitational
Kameron Hale Invitational

**Mena
Mineral Springs Tournament
**Vena
**Bauxite
**Bauxite
Arkadelphia
Ashdown
**De Queen
**De Queen
**Arkadelphia
** Arkadelphia
**Hope
**Malvern
**Malvern
**Malvern
Foreman
**Mena
**Mena

**Ft. Lake
**De Queen

**De Queen
**Bauxite
**Bauxite

Junior High District
**Hope
**Arkadelphia
Senior High District
4A South Regional

4A State Tournament
Basketball State Championships

**Conference Game

7G, 8G
JG, SG
8G, 8B, JG, JB
SG

7G

SG

JG, JB

8G, JG, JB
JVG, SG
7B, 8B, JB
7G, 8G, JG
JG,JB
SG, SB

7B, 8G, JG, JB
SG, SB

JVG, JVB, SG, SB
7G, 7B, JG, JB
JG, JB, SG, SB
JVB, SB

SG

JG,JB, SB

7G, 8B, JG, JB

SB

JVG, JVB, SG, SB
8G, 8B, JG, JB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
7G

7B

7B, 8G, JG, JB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
7G, 8B, JG, JB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
7B, 8B, JB

7G, 8G, JG

JVG, JVB, SG, SB
7G, 7B

7B, 8G, JG, JB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
JG, JB, SG, SB
7G, 8B, JG, JB

JVG, JVB, SG, SB
7B, 8G, JG, JB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
JG,JB

JVG, JVB, SG, SB
JVG, JVB, SG, SB
SG, SB

SG, SB

SG, SB

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away

Away

Home

Mena

Home

Away
Arkadelphia
TBA

TBA
Hot Springs

5:00
5:00
4:30
6:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:30
6:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
6:00

4:30
TBA
5:00
4:30
4:30
2:00
TBA
TBA

4:30
TBA
5:00
4:30
5:00
TBA
TBA
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30

5:00
4:30
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA





